
PSAC-JDE 

PSAC Job Description Evaluation 

Job Title Rate of Pay 

Classification Approved 

Job Summary 

Primary duties: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. other relevant duties as assigned

Qualifications 

Skillset:  
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Education: 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Experience: 
1. 
2. 

Working Conditions 
1. 
2. 

Alternate Job Titles may include: 
1. 
2.

in accordance with CA
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